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COMMISSION MEMBERS

Roberta M. Abaday, CHAIR
(Community Representative)
msrabaday@gmail.com

GCEC Regular Meeting UOG-SOE Rm103 MEETING

Lisa Baza-Cruz, Ed. D., VICE-CHAIR
(Terminal Degree-Education Rep.) Mo nday’ October 16, 2023
bazacruz@gmail.com 4:00 p.m.

Chelsey T. San Nicolas, TREASURER

(Community Representative) AGENDA

cltingsn@gmail.com

Lisa Cooper-Nurse, Ed. D.

(Administrator Representative) I. Ca” to Order / RO” Ca” Of memberS
Iscooper-nurse@gdoe.net Il. Approval of Agenda

Aldrin B. Cajigal, £d. D. [ll. Approval of Minutes

(Terminal Degree-Education Rep.) IV. Reports

abcajigal@gdoe.net A. Treasurer

David Q. Mercado B. Chalrperson

(School Teacher Representative) C. Executive Director
dgmercado@gdoe.net D. Sub-Committees
Lulene C. San Agustin (School V. Old Business

Counselor Representative) A. Educator Misconduct

B. UOG CHamoru Studies (CM) Program
VI. New Business

A. Sop-2023-01: Alternate Options In Lieu Of A Praxis Score Below The
Passing Standard

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

Superintendent of Ed.-GDOE
(Kenneth Erik Swanson,Ph.D.,

Superintendent of Education.) VIl. Ex-Officio

keswanson@gdoe.net VIIl. Announcements
superintendent@gdoe.net IX. Executive Session

President-UOG A. Request for Revocation.
(Anita Borja Enriquez, DBA.) X, Adjournment

abe®@triton.uog.edu

Chairwoman-GEB
(Mary A.Y. Okada, Ed.D.)
gdoeparents@gdoe.net

President/CEO-GCC
(Mary A.Y. Okada, Ed.D)
mary.okada@guamcc.net
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